Project Grants

Year
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Recipient
Art in Oregon

Artback

Cascadia Center for Arts & Crafts
Chapel Theater

Clackamas Behavioral Health Division

Clackamas Repertory Theatre
Davis Graveyard

Downtown Oregon City Association (DOCA)
Estacada Area Arts Commission

Estacada Together

Friends of McLean Park and House
Friends of the Trolley Trail

Masque Alfresco

Milwaukie Historical Society

New Century Players

North Willamette Valley Friends of Music
Philip Foster Farm Historic Site

Sandy Actors Theatre

The Art Gym at Marylhurst University
West Linn-Wilsonville Music and Arts Partners
Wilsonville Arts & Culture Council
Wilsonville Boones Ferry Historical Society
Youth Music Project

23 Grants

Amount funded

$

v v n

w

B Y Y RV SRV RV RV ARV RV SRV R

750

2,500
1,500
1,500
2,500
2,000

1,500

1,500
2,500

2,500
1,500
2,000
2,150
500
750
1,500
1,000
2,475
2,000
2,500
2,500
750
2,000

40,375

City
Oregon City

Eagle Creek
5overnment Camj
Milwaukie
Oregon City
Oregon City

8703 SE 43rd Ave
ilwaukie, OR 972:

Oregon City
Estacada

Estacada
West Linn
Milwaukie
Lake Oswego
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Lake Oswego
Estacada
Sandy
Marylhurst
West Linn
Wilsonville
Wilsonville
West Linn

Title
Art in Oregon: Art Shine Project

The Estacada Summer Celebration Mural 2018

Ventilation Upgrade to Blacksmith Shop & Sm. Metal Arts Studio
Milwaukie Arts Week at Chapel Theater

Suicide Prevention-Ask the Question (ATQ) Project

"Sense and Sensibility"

DG Chapel

Expansion of the Gateway Art in Downtown Oregon City
Estacada Summer Celebration 2018

Ellen Whyte Residency: Integrating Songwriting and Performance with Core
Subjects

McLean House Heritage Floor Restoration

The Trolley Trail Docmentary

2018 Summer Park Tour: Moliere's "The Misanthrope"
Milwaukie: A History of the West's Dogwood City

Legally Blonde, The Musical

Aurora Colony Vineyards (ACV) Jazz Festival 2018

Music For Cider Squeeze Event

Over the River and Through the Woods

mani abreu and Christopher Paul Jordan (exhibition title not yet confirmed)
West Linn-Wilsonville School District Middle School Musical
WFA 2018 - Wilsonville Festival of Arts

Organization of Historical Society Archives Project

Youth Music Project Tuition Assistance Program

Funding Priority
1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported

4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community
development

3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers.
1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported

4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community
development

1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Grow communications capacity for cultural groups, organizations, and artists/creatives
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Increase how local culture is valued and supported

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

WINININ RN e NN

Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities




