Project (Grants				
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority
2018	Art in Oregon	\$ 750	Oregon City	Art in Oregon: Art Shine Project	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2018	Artback	\$ 2,500	Eagle Creek	The Estacada Summer Celebration Mural 2018	4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community development
2018	Cascadia Center for Arts & Crafts	\$ 1,500	Sovernment Cam	Ventilation Upgrade to Blacksmith Shop & Sm. Metal Arts Studio	3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers.
2018	Chapel Theater	\$ 1,500	Milwaukie	Milwaukie Arts Week at Chapel Theater	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2018	Clackamas Behavioral Health Division	\$ 2,500	Oregon City	Suicide Prevention-Ask the Question (ATQ) Project	3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers
2018	Clackamas Repertory Theatre	\$ 2,000	Oregon City	"Sense and Sensibility"	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Davis Graveyard	\$ 1,500	8703 SE 43rd Ave ilwaukie, OR 972		Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2018	Downtown Oregon City Association (DOCA)	\$ 1,500	Oregon City	Expansion of the Gateway Art in Downtown Oregon City	4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community development
2018	Estacada Area Arts Commission	\$ 2,500	Estacada	Estacada Summer Celebration 2018	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2018	Estacada Together	\$ 2,500	Estacada	Ellen Whyte Residency: Integrating Songwriting and Performance with Core Subjects	Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Friends of McLean Park and House	\$ 1,500	West Linn	McLean House Heritage Floor Restoration	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Friends of the Trolley Trail	\$ 2,000	Milwaukie	The Trolley Trail Docmentary	5. Grow communications capacity for cultural groups, organizations, and artists/creatives
2018	Masque Alfresco	\$ 2,150	Lake Oswego	2018 Summer Park Tour: Moliere's "The Misanthrope"	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Milwaukie Historical Society	\$ 500	Milwaukie	Milwaukie: A History of the West's Dogwood City	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2018	New Century Players	\$ 750	Milwaukie	Legally Blonde, The Musical	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	North Willamette Valley Friends of Music	\$ 1,500	Lake Oswego	Aurora Colony Vineyards (ACV) Jazz Festival 2018	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Philip Foster Farm Historic Site	\$ 1,000	Estacada	Music For Cider Squeeze Event	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Sandy Actors Theatre	\$ 2,475	Sandy	Over the River and Through the Woods	3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers
2018	The Art Gym at Marylhurst University	\$ 2,000	Marylhurst	mani abreu and Christopher Paul Jordan (exhibition title not yet confirmed)	Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	West Linn-Wilsonville Music and Arts Partners	\$ 2,500	West Linn	West Linn-Wilsonville School District Middle School Musical	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Wilsonville Arts & Culture Council	\$ 2,500	Wilsonville	WFA 2018 - Wilsonville Festival of Arts	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	Wilsonville Boones Ferry Historical Society	\$ 750	Wilsonville	Organization of Historical Society Archives Project	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2018	Youth Music Project	\$ 2,000	West Linn	Youth Music Project Tuition Assistance Program	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2018	23 Grants	\$ 40,375			